1.2	Page 1, line 11, before "The" insert "(a) Except as provided in paragraph (b),"
1.3	Page 1, after line 15, insert:
1.4	"(b) An individual convicted of a felony offense related to elections, voting, or the
1.5	conduct of campaigns under chapters 200 to 211B has the civil right to vote restored when
1.6	the individual's sentence has expired or is fully discharged."
1.7	Page 2, line 16, delete the new language
1.8	Page 2, line 17, delete the new language and insert "have the right to vote because, if I
1.9	have been convicted of a felony, my civil rights have been restored"
1.10	Page 3, line 15, delete the semicolon and insert a colon
1.11	Page 3, line 24, strike the old language
1.12	Page 3, line 25, delete the new language and insert "the individual's civil rights have
1.13	been restored;"
1.14	Page 4, line 19, delete everything after "restored" and insert "under section 201.014,
1.15	subdivision 2a."
1.16	Page 4, line 26, after "offense" insert "whose civil rights are restored at the time of
1.17	release under section 201.014, subdivision 2a"
1.18	Page 4, line 28, after "offense" insert "whose civil rights have been restored under section
1.19	201.014, subdivision 2a"

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 116 as follows:

1.1